
2013-2014 MHS GOLF SCHEDULE

2013

DATE DAYS HOST LOCATION FIELD

Oct 11 - Oct 12 Fri - Sat Mission Veterans Memorial Shary GC Varsity Girls

Oct 11 - Oct 12 Fri - Sat Mission Veterans Memorial Shary GC Varsity Boys

Oct 18 - Oct 19 Fri - Sat Donna North Invitational Tierra Santa GC Varsity Girls

Oct 18 - Oct 19 Fri - Sat Donna North Invitational Tierra Santa GC Varsity Boys

Oct 28 Fri - Sat Donna North Invitational Tierra Santa GC JV Boys & JV Girls

Nov 1 - Nov 2 Fri - Sat Edcouch-Elsa Invitational Monte Cristo GC Varsity Girls

Nov 1 - Nov 2 Fri - Sat Edcouch-Elsa Invitational Monte Cristo GC Varsity Boys

Nov 22 - Nov 23 Fri - Sat PSJA Invitational Tierra Del Sol GC Varsity Girls

Nov 22 - Nov 23 Fri - Sat PSJA Invitational Tierra Del Sol GC Varsity Boys

Nov 25 Fri - Sat PSJA Invitational Tierra Del Sol GC JV Boys & JV Girls

2014

DATE DAYS HOST LOCATION FIELD

Feb 3 Mon Mission Invitational Shary GC JV Boys & JV Girls

Feb 7 - Feb 8 Fri - Sat Mission Invitational Shary GC Varsity Girls

Feb 7 - Feb 8 Fri - Sat Mission Invitational Shary GC Varsity Boys

Feb 28 - Mar 1 Fri - Sat Mercedes Invitational The Palms at MidValley GC Varsity Girls

Feb 28 - Mar 1 Fri - Sat Mercedes Invitational The Palms at MidValley GC Varsity Boys

Mar 28 Fri 32-4A Pre-District The Palms at MidValley GC Varsity Girls

Mar 28 Fri 32-4A Pre-District The Palms at MidValley GC Varsity Boys

Apr 7 - Apr 8 Fri - Sat 32-4A DISTRICT The Palms at MidValley GC Varsity Girls

Apr 7 - Apr 8 Fri - Sat 32-4A DISTRICT The Palms at MidValley GC Varsity Boys

 

April 14 - 15 Mon - Tues 4A REGIONAL MEET - BOYS Comanche Trace GC Varsity Boys

April 16 - 17 Wed - Thurs 4A REGIONAL MEET - GIRLS Buckhorn GC Varsity Girls

Apr 28 - May 2 Mon - Fri STATE MEET TBA TBA


